L06000051909

(Re	questor's Name)	
	•	
(Ade	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#
	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
. —	· ·	
(But	siness Entity Nam	e)
(24.	Shees Entry Hum	0)
•		
	cument Number)	
(
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		1
Special Instructions to	Filler Office	
Special Instructions to		
	-	7 1
//	$\backslash / $	
	Y/	
	11	
	11	
	Λ	
//		
	Office Use Only	y ·
V		
·		



05/19/06--01009--018 **160.00



2006 MAY 19 PM 1:57 ECRETARY OF STATE FILED

CORPORATE When you need ACCES'S to the world" ACCESS, INC. 236 East 6th Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666 WALK IN					
				PICK UP: <u>5/9</u>	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
			CERTI	FIED COPY	TALLAH SECRETAR
П РНОТ	осору	SSET PR			
⊡ cus	GS	FLORE 5			
FILIN	G 44C	<u> </u>			
	ENAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
k	ENAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
CORPORAT	ENAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
PECIAL INSTRUC	TIONS:				
SPECIAL INSTRUC	TIONS:				

- -

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LAKE HUSHPUPPY, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address

The mailing address and the street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

401 Ferguson Drive Orlando, Florida 32805

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent and Office and Registered Agent's Signature

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

James H. Fant 401 Ferguson Drive Orlando, Florida 32805

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Begistured Agent's Signature) ames H. Fant

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. James H. Fant

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

ORLDOCS 10396183 1 (22335.0001 Articles of Organization for Lake Hushpuppy, LLC